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APPENDIX-K

LIST OF SCHEDULED CASTES IN HARYANA

NAME OF THE CASTE
Ad Dharmi,

Aheria, Aheri, Hari, Heri Thori, Turi.
Balmiki

Bangali

Barar, Burar, Berar

Batwal, Barwala

Bauria, Bawaria

Bazigar

Bhanjra

Chamar, Jatia Chamar, Rehgar,
Raigar, Ramdasi, Ravidasi, Balahi,
Batoi, Bhambi, Chamar Rohidas,
Jatava, Bhatoi, Ramdasia, Jatav
Chanal

Dagi

Darain

Deha,Dhea,Dhaya

Dhanak

Dhogri, Dhangri, Siggi

Dumna, Mahasha, Doom

Gagra

Gandhila, Gandil, Gondola
Kabirpanthi, Julaha

Khatik

Kori, Koli

Marija, Marecha

Mazhabi, Mazhabi Sikh

Megh, Meghwal

Nat, Badi

Od
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27.
28.
29.
29A
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35
36.
37.

NAME OF THE CASTE
Pasi
Perna

Pherera

Rai Sikh

Sanhai

Sanhal

Sansi, Bhedkut Manesh
Sansoi

Sapela, Sapera

Sarera

Sikligar, Bariya
Sirikiband



